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Rang Name Vorname Verein Ergebnis

1. Hofer Josef Union Sportsch. Burgkirchen 191

2. Loisel Rudolf HSV Ried 190

3. Schüller Günther HSV Ried 190

4. Grünsteidl Markus ASKÖ Pregarten 186

5. Krempl Bernhard HSV Stadl Paura 184

6. Hagenmüller Karl HSV Ried 184

7. Mayrhofer Johann ASKÖ Pregarten 184

8. Dr. Hofer Regina HSV Stadl Paura 183

9. Haslmair Hannes SV Bad Zell 183

10. Bergmaier Joachim SSCS Ottnang 183

11. Schrangl Wolfgang HSV Stadl Paura 181

12. Lehner Othmar SSCS Ottnang 179

13. Hahn Gerhard GSSV Grießkirchen 178

14. Lemersleitner Joachim SSC Aigen Schlägl 177

15. Hofer Karl Union Sportsch. Burgkirchen 177

16. Wex Florian ASKÖ Pregarten 176

17. Stiegler Roland HSV Stadl Paura 176

18. Feichtinger Robert HSV Ried 176

19. Spieler Alois HSV Ried 174

20. Edtmeier Bernhard HSV Stadl Paura 173

21. Hötzenauer Norbert Union Sportsch. Burgkirchen 173

22. Billmayer Thomas HSV Ried 172

23. Stiglmayr Hans Peter SC Offenhausen 172

24. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Grießkirchen 172

25. Pötscher Franz SV Bad Zell 160

26. Hinterholzer Horst ASKÖ Pregarten 159

27. Grausgruber Christian SSCS Ottnang 159

28. Freudenthaler Franz SV Bad Zell 154

29. Schwarzgruber Alois SC Offenhausen 111
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Klasse sitzend 



Rang Name Vorname Verein Ergebnis

Loisel Rudolf HSV Ried 190

Spieler Alois HSV Ried 174

Schüller Günther HSV Ried 190

554

Mayrhofer Johann ASKÖ Pregarten 184

Grünsteidl Markus ASKÖ Pregarten 186

Wex Florian ASKÖ Pregarten 176

546

Hofer Josef Union Sportsch. Burgkirchen191

Hofer Karl Union Sportsch. Burgkirchen177

Hötzenauer Norbert Union Sportsch. Burgkirchen173

541

Stiegler Roland HSV Stadl Paura 176

Krempl Bernhard HSV Stadl Paura 184

Edtmeier Bernhard HSV Stadl Paura 173

533

Feichtinger Robert HSV Ried 176

Hagenmüller Karl HSV Ried 184

Billmayer Thomas HSV Ried 172

532

Bergmaier Joachim SSCS Ottnang 183

Grausgruber Christian SSCS Ottnang 159

Lehner Othmar SSCS Ottnang 179

521

Haslmair Hannes SV Bad Zell 183

Pötscher Franz SV Bad Zell 160

Freudenthaler Franz SV Bad Zell 154

497
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Klasse sitzend Mannschaft
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2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.



Rang Name Vorname Verein Ergebnis

1. Grünsteidl Markus ASKÖ Pregarten 164

2. Hofer Josef Union Sportsch. Burgkirchen 158

3. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Grießkirchen 158

4. Hötzenauer Norbert Union Sportsch. Burgkirchen 149

5. Haslmair Hannes SV Bad Zell 144

6. Pötscher Franz SV Bad Zell 136

7. Hofer Karl Union Sportsch. Burgkirchen 136

8. Wex Florian ASKÖ Pregarten 134

9. Hahn Gerhard GSSV Grießkirchen 132

10. Mayrhofer Johann ASKÖ Pregarten 128

11. Lehner Othmar SSCS Ottnang 127

12. Hinterholzer Horst ASKÖ Pregarten 117

13. Schrangl Wolfgang HSV Stadl Paura 113

14. Dr. Hofer Regina HSV Stadl Paura 109
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Klasse liegend 



Rang Name Vorname Verein Ergebnis

Hofer Josef Union Sportsch. Burgkirchen 158

Hofer Karl Union Sportsch. Burgkirchen 136

Hötzenauer Norbert Union Sportsch. Burgkirchen 149
443

Brandl Gerhard ASKÖ Pregarten 168

Mayrhofer Johann ASKÖ Pregarten 128

Wex Florian ASKÖ Pregarten 134

430

                  O.Ö.Meisterschaft 8.8.2015 Bad Zell Ordonnanzgewehr  Rangliste

Klasse liegend Mannschaft

1.

2.



Rang Name Vorname Verein Ergebnis

1. Beinhundner Georg Union Sportsch. Burgkirchen 186

2. Hauser Anton HSV Ried 186

3. Kreindl Gottfried SV Bad Zell 185

4. Schütz Max SSG Hasenberg 185

5. Kiener Josef SSCS Ottnang 184

6. Fölser Josef SV Bad Zell 183

7. Grüll Robert SV Bad Zell 183

8. Niederländer Hans Peter GSSV Grießkirchen 182

9. Tönjes Walter SV Bad Zell 182

10. Schlager Franz SSCS Ottnang 180

11. Kugler Josef PPSF 179

12. Brandl Gerhard ASKÖ Pregarten 179

13. Mayrhofer Karl SSG Hasenberg 178

14. Kaschek Werner PPSF 173

15. Schmidt Manfred HSV Ried 171

16. Bauer Helmut SV Bad Zell 168

17. Bergmaier Hubert SSCS Ottnang 167

18. Lepschy Konrad SV Bad Zell 165

19. Holl Gerhard HSV Ried 162

20. Etzelstorfer Alfred SV Bad Zell 151

21. Bartolini Erwin HSV Stadl Paura 148

22. Kastler Franz SSG Hasenberg 114
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Klasse Senior sitzend 



Rang Name Vorname Verein Ergebnis

Kreindl Gottfried SV Bad Zell 185

Bauer Helmut SV Bad Zell 168

Tönjes Walter SV Bad Zell 182

535

Grüll Robert SV Bad Zell 183

Lepschy Konrad SV Bad Zell 165

Fölser Josef SV Bad Zell 183

531

Bergmaier Hubert SSCS Ottnang 167

Kiener Josef SSCS Ottnang 184

Schlager Franz SSCS Ottnang 180

531

Holl Gerhard HSV Ried 162

Schmidt Manfred HSV Ried 171

Hauser Anton HSV Ried 186

519

Schütz Max SSG Hasenberg 185

Mayrhofer Karl SSG Hasenberg 178

Kastler Franz SSG Hasenberg 114

477

4.
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Rang Name Vorname Verein Ergebnis

1. Schmidt Manfred HSV Ried 170

2. Brandl Gerhard ASKÖ Pregarten 168

3. Bauer Helmut SV Bad Zell 165

4. Niederländer Hans Peter GSSV Grießkirchen 161

5. Kaschek Werner PPSF 156

6. Beinhundner Georg Union Sportsch. Burgkirchen 155

7. Mayrhofer Karl SSG Hasenberg 153

8. Kreindl Gottfried SV Bad Zell 152

9. Schütz Max SSG Hasenberg 148

10. Holl Gerhard HSV Ried 113
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